

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081301 CALL : 454 COUNTIES : RAMSEY
 LETTING DATE : 08/13/07 9:30 A.M. DISTRICT : M
 JOB NO. : 070454 LENGTH :
 STATE PROJECT : 6241-58 ROUTE : TH 280 COMPLETION DATE :
 CONTRACT NO. : E07830 START DATE : BRIDGE COUNT : 0
 NUMBER OF DAYS:

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : TH 35W EMERGENCY BY-PASS

CONTRACT LOCATION: LOCATED ON TH 280 LONG TERM TRAFFIC CONTROL

RECOMMENDATION: AWARD TO LOW BIDDER

I, THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFY THAT THIS ABSTRACT IS A CORRECT TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED ON THIS (THESE) PROJECT(S): THAT THE LEGAL REQUIREMENTS RELATING TO COMPETITIVE BIDDING ON PUBLIC PROJECTS HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH: THAT SAID BIDS WERE OPENED IN PUBLIC AND AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LOWEST RESPONSIBLE BIDDER.

APPROVED: _____ STATE AID OR CONSTRUCTION ENGR

_____ ASST. DIV. DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME			TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID	% OVER EST
0	-EST-	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		\$ 612,426.00	100.0000%	100.0000%
1	H0062	HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES INC		\$ 612,426.00	100.0000%	100.0000%
=====						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			(1) H0062 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES INC		()
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

SECTION 0001	TH 35W EMERGENCY BY-PASS					
0010 2021501/00010	LUMP	2000.0000	2000.00	2000.0000	2000.00	
MOBILIZATION STRIPING						
0020 2102501/00010	500.000 S F	1.35000	675.00	1.35000	675.00	
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL						
0030 2102502/00010	2000.000 L F	0.45000	900.00	0.45000	900.00	
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL						

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081301

CALL : 454

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/13/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070454

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-58

ROUTE : TH 280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07830

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) H0062 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES INC		()		
ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040	2104523/00543		20.000	EACH	20.00000	400.00	20.00000	400.00	
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C								
0050	2104523/00544		10.000	EACH	50.00000	500.00	50.00000	500.00	
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE D								
0060	2533507/00010		200.000	L F	3.30000	660.00	3.30000	660.00	
	PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337								
0070	2533508/00010		200.000	L F	3.30000	660.00	3.30000	660.00	
	RELOCATE PORTABLE PRECAST CONC BARRIER DESIGN 8337								
0080	2533603/08010		3000.000	L F	0.83000	2490.00	0.83000	2490.00	
	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION PORTABLE PRECAST CONC BARRIER RENTAL								
0090	2554602/00005		150.000	EACH	200.00000	30000.00	200.00000	30000.00	
	IMPACT ATTENUATOR BARRELS								
0100	2563601/00001			LUMP	4250.00000	4250.00	4250.00000	4250.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR (50 HOURS)								
0110	2563601/00010			LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	40000.00000	40000.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL (AUGUST 2007)								
0120	2563601/08010			LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	
	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION TRAFFIC CONTROL (SEPTEMBER 2007)								
0130	2563601/08011			LUMP	350000.00000	350000.00	350000.00000	350000.00	
	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION (OCTOBER 2007 - NOVEMBER 2008)								
0140	2563601/08012			LUMP	11000.00000	11000.00	11000.00000	11000.00	
	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM INTEGRATION								
0150	2563601/08013			LUMP	88000.00000	88000.00	88000.00000	88000.00	
	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYS TRAILER(16 MONTH)								
0160	2563602/00002		500.000	EACH	1.50000	750.00	1.50000	750.00	
	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TEMPORARY								
0170	2563602/00028		100.000	EACH	4.50000	450.00	4.50000	450.00	
	PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER DELINEATOR								

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081301

CALL : 454

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/13/07 9:30 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070454

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-58

ROUTE : TH 280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07830

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	(1) H0062 HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES INC	()			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0180	2563602/00029		300.000	EACH	15.00000	4500.00	15.00000	4500.00	
	LINEAR DELINEATION PANEL								
0190	2563602/01100		60.000	EACH	150.00000	9000.00	150.00000	9000.00	
	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN								
0200	2563618/00011		1000.000	S F	18.50000	18500.00	18.50000	18500.00	
	CONSTRUCTION SIGN-SPECIAL								
0210	2564537/00013		20.000	EACH	95.00000	1900.00	95.00000	1900.00	
	INSTALL SIGN TYPE C								
0220	2564537/00014		10.000	EACH	175.00000	1750.00	175.00000	1750.00	
	INSTALL SIGN TYPE D								
0230	2580603/00010		5000.000	L F	1.05000	5250.00	1.05000	5250.00	
	INTERIM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE								
0240	2582502/41104		5280.000	L F	0.30000	1584.00	0.30000	1584.00	
	4" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY								
0250	2582502/41108		5280.000	L F	0.35000	1848.00	0.35000	1848.00	
	8" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY								
0260	2582502/41124		300.000	L F	5.50000	1650.00	5.50000	1650.00	
	24" SOLID LINE WHITE-EPOXY								
0270	2582502/41204		1000.000	L F	0.30000	300.00	0.30000	300.00	
	4" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY								
0280	2582502/41208		400.000	L F	0.35000	140.00	0.35000	140.00	
	8" BROKEN LINE WHITE-EPOXY								
0290	2582502/41308		100.000	L F	0.35000	35.00	0.35000	35.00	
	8" DOTTED LINE WHITE-EPOXY								
0300	2582502/42104		5280.000	L F	0.30000	1584.00	0.30000	1584.00	
	4" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY								
0310	2582502/42124		300.000	L F	5.50000	1650.00	5.50000	1650.00	
	24" SOLID LINE YELLOW-EPOXY								
SECTION TOTALS					\$	612,426.00	\$	612,426.00	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$	612,426.00	\$	612,426.00	\$